
ESCALA PLANTAO IGUATU 301

Página 1

NOME DATA ANTIGUIDADE
TIAGO ARAÚJO FILGUEIRAS 2023-01-07 83
TIAGO ARAÚJO FILGUEIRAS 2023-01-08 83
GILSANDRA NOVAES FEITOSA PEIXOTO 2023-01-14 100
GILSANDRA NOVAES FEITOSA PEIXOTO 2023-01-15 100
ADRIANO LEITINHO CAMPOS 2023-01-21 96
ADRIANO LEITINHO CAMPOS 2023-01-22 96
SAMUEL DE ARAÚJO MARQUES 2023-01-28 117
SAMUEL DE ARAÚJO MARQUES 2023-01-29 117
PAULO ROBERTO BENTES VASCONCELOS 2023-02-04 72
PAULO ROBERTO BENTES VASCONCELOS 2023-02-05 72
TIAGO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DA SILVA 2023-02-11 130
TIAGO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DA SILVA 2023-02-12 130
AMÉLIA SOARES DA ROCHA 2023-02-18 99
AMÉLIA SOARES DA ROCHA 2023-02-19 99
REGIS GURGEL DO AMARAL JEREISSATI 2023-02-20 151
REGIS GURGEL DO AMARAL JEREISSATI 2023-02-21 151
JOSÉ VAGNER DE FARIAS 2023-02-25 152
JOSÉ VAGNER DE FARIAS 2023-02-26 152
BRUNO FIORI PALHANO MELO 2023-03-04 156
BRUNO FIORI PALHANO MELO 2023-03-05 156
ALUÍZIO JÁCOME DE MOURA JÚNIOR 2023-03-11 157
ALUÍZIO JÁCOME DE MOURA JÚNIOR 2023-03-12 157
MARCELINO JOSÉ PIANCÓ DA SILVA 2023-03-18 164
MARCELINO JOSÉ PIANCÓ DA SILVA 2023-03-19 164
CÉLIO PEREIRA DA COSTA 2023-03-25 165
CÉLIO PEREIRA DA COSTA 2023-03-26 165
DANI ESDRAS CAVALCANTE FEITOSA 2023-04-01 192
DANI ESDRAS CAVALCANTE FEITOSA 2023-04-02 192
ANA CAROLINA NEIVA GONDIM FERREIRA GOMES 2023-04-06 179
ANA CAROLINA NEIVA GONDIM FERREIRA GOMES 2023-04-07 179
RÉGIS COE GIRÃO 2023-04-08 159
RÉGIS COE GIRÃO 2023-04-09 159
CAMILA VIEIRA NUNES MOURA 2023-04-15 193
CAMILA VIEIRA NUNES MOURA 2023-04-16 193
TIAGO ARAÚJO FILGUEIRAS 2023-04-21 83
RUBENA FLÁVIA MOURA LEITE FECHINE 2023-04-22 195
RUBENA FLÁVIA MOURA LEITE FECHINE 2023-04-23 195
RÉGIS GONÇALVES PINHEIRO 2023-04-29 197
RÉGIS GONÇALVES PINHEIRO 2023-04-30 197
PAULO ROBERTO BENTES VASCONCELOS 2023-05-01 72
EMMANUEL LEAL DE SANTANA 2023-05-06 198
EMMANUEL LEAL DE SANTANA 2023-05-07 198
FELIPE SOUZA MARINHO 2023-05-13 209
FELIPE SOUZA MARINHO 2023-05-14 209
ALISSON DAHER BARBOSA 2023-05-20 217
ALISSON DAHER BARBOSA 2023-05-21 217
ALDEMAR MONTEIRO DA SILVA NETO 2023-05-27 224
ALDEMAR MONTEIRO DA SILVA NETO 2023-05-28 224
FRANCISCO FIRMO BARRETO DE ARAÚJO 2023-06-03 240
FRANCISCO FIRMO BARRETO DE ARAÚJO 2023-06-04 240
ADRIANO LEITINHO CAMPOS 2023-06-08 96
DANILO NEVES DE SOUSA 2023-06-10 243



ESCALA PLANTAO IGUATU 301

Página 2

DANILO NEVES DE SOUSA 2023-06-11 243
HEITOR ESTRELA GADELHA 2023-06-17 252
HEITOR ESTRELA GADELHA 2023-06-18 252
ALEXANDRE ANTÔNIO DE FREITAS MENEZES 2023-06-24 246
ALEXANDRE ANTÔNIO DE FREITAS MENEZES 2023-06-25 246
JOSÉ ANÍBAL DE CARVALHO AZEVEDO 2023-07-01 257
JOSÉ ANÍBAL DE CARVALHO AZEVEDO 2023-07-02 257
ANDERSON SANTANA SEABRA 2023-07-08 253
ANDERSON SANTANA SEABRA 2023-07-09 253
EMANUEL JORGE DE MORAIS SANTANA 2023-07-15 256
EMANUEL JORGE DE MORAIS SANTANA 2023-07-16 256
GLAISEANE LOBO PINTO DE CARVALHO 2023-07-22 268
GLAISEANE LOBO PINTO DE CARVALHO 2023-07-23 268
RAFAEL CARVALHO GÓIS 2023-07-29 274
RAFAEL CARVALHO GÓIS 2023-07-30 274
ALAN JOSÉ COUTO DE MORAIS 2023-08-05 277
ALAN JOSÉ COUTO DE MORAIS 2023-08-06 277
SAMANTHA PINHEIRO FERREIRA 2023-08-12 293
SAMANTHA PINHEIRO FERREIRA 2023-08-13 293
EDUARDO BRUNO DE FIGUEIREDO CARNEIRO 2023-08-19 294
EDUARDO BRUNO DE FIGUEIREDO CARNEIRO 2023-08-20 294
ANA RAISA FARIAS CAMBRAIA ALEXANDRE 2023-08-26 295
ANA RAISA FARIAS CAMBRAIA ALEXANDRE 2023-08-27 295
RAFAEL PIAIA 2023-09-02 300
RAFAEL PIAIA 2023-09-03 300
AMÉLIA SOARES DA ROCHA 2023-09-07 99
LEONARDO FULGÊNCIO JÚNIOR 2023-09-09 301
LEONARDO FULGÊNCIO JÚNIOR 2023-09-10 301
EDUARDA PAZ E SOUZA 2023-09-16 302
EDUARDA PAZ E SOUZA 2023-09-17 302
SILVINY DE MELO BARROS 2023-09-23 308
SILVINY DE MELO BARROS 2023-09-24 308
DIEGO DAVID REGES DE SOUSA 2023-09-30 335
DIEGO DAVID REGES DE SOUSA 2023-10-01 335
LUCIANE DE SOUSA SILVA LIMA 2023-10-07 318
LUCIANE DE SOUSA SILVA LIMA 2023-10-08 318
GILSANDRA NOVAES FEITOSA PEIXOTO 2023-10-12 100
ADRIANA GONÇALO DE ABREU 2023-10-14 330
ADRIANA GONÇALO DE ABREU 2023-10-15 330
KELSEN GONÇALVES DA SILVA 2023-10-21 337
KELSEN GONÇALVES DA SILVA 2023-10-22 337
MÍRIAN LOPES DE ARAÚJO KONSTANTINOU 2023-10-28 338
MÍRIAN LOPES DE ARAÚJO KONSTANTINOU 2023-10-29 338
SAMUEL DE ARAÚJO MARQUES 2023-11-02 117
EDUARDO DE CARVALHO VERAS 2023-11-04 341
EDUARDO DE CARVALHO VERAS 2023-11-05 341
TIAGO OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DA SILVA 2023-11-11 130
REGIS GURGEL DO AMARAL JEREISSATI 2023-11-12 151
BRUNO FIORI PALHANO MELO 2023-11-15 156
ALUÍZIO JÁCOME DE MOURA JÚNIOR 2023-11-18 157
MARCELINO JOSÉ PIANCÓ DA SILVA 2023-11-19 164
JOSÉ VAGNER DE FARIAS 2023-11-25 152
RÉGIS COE GIRÃO 2023-11-26 159
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CÉLIO PEREIRA DA COSTA 2023-12-02 165
DANI ESDRAS CAVALCANTE FEITOSA 2023-12-03 192
ANA CAROLINA NEIVA GONDIM FERREIRA GOMES 2023-12-08 179
CAMILA VIEIRA NUNES MOURA 2023-12-09 193
RUBENA FLÁVIA MOURA LEITE FECHINE 2023-12-10 195
EMMANUEL LEAL DE SANTANA 2023-12-16 198
FELIPE SOUZA MARINHO 2023-12-17 209
RÉGIS GONÇALVES PINHEIRO 2023-12-23 197
ALISSON DAHER BARBOSA 2023-12-24 217
ALDEMAR MONTEIRO DA SILVA NETO 2023-12-25 224
FRANCISCO FIRMO BARRETO DE ARAÚJO 2023-12-30 240
DANILO NEVES DE SOUSA 2023-12-31 243
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